i I Operated by Lochs Motor Transport (LMT) :
WGS‘ESlde Evenlng & 01851 860288 & Galson Motors (GM) @ i 1Cto 2 W2
Services 01851 840269 March 2025 |Evening
FROM STORNOWAY FROM CARLOWAY
® ® ® ® ® ®

Operator:[ W1 (LMT)

Days Operated: [EVISSEY

Stops: |

Stornoway Bus Stn
WI Hospital
Newmarket

Barvas Junction
Brue Turn

Brue Village

Arnol Village

North Bragar Village
Shawbost School
Dalbeg Turn
Dalmore Junction
Upper Carloway
Garenin Village
Garenin Uraghag
Pentland Drive
Carloway Bridge
Doune Carloway
Tolstachaolais R.E

to

Saturday

19:50c

W1 (LMT)

Saturday | Saturday

19:50c
19:53

19:57r
20:00r
20:05
20:08
20:11
20:13x

20:15x
20:18x
20:20

20:23x

22:00c

Monday
to

Saturday W Saturday
Carloway Bridge 20:35
Dalmore Junction 20:38
Dalbeg Turn 20:41

22:00c Shawbost School 20:45

22:03 North Brager Village |20:50

22:06r Arnol Village 20:53

22:12r Brue Turn 20:57

22:15r Barvas Junction 21:00c

22:20 Newmarket

22:23x WI Hospital

22:26x Stornoway Bus Stn

22:28x

22:32x

22:34x

22:38x

22:40x

22:46x

22:50x

Operator:

W2 (GT)

to

W1 (LMT)
Days Operated: Monday | Monday

to

Saturday

|Codes: |

[ b - Benside Request

¢ - Connect to/from
Ness bus for Westside,
note service limited to
16 seats

r - request to driver

x - drop off only

21:00c
21:10
21:15
21:20

@ Limited to 16 seats

No Western Isles bus
services operate on
Sundays or 25 & 26
December or 01 & 02
January




