## Westside Evening Services

Operated by Lochs Motor Transport (LMT)

101851 860288 & Galson Motors (GM)

101851 840269

Valid to 27 March 2025 W2 Evening

## FROM STORNOWAY

Operator: ays Operated:	W1 (LMT) Monday	(i) W2 (GT)	W1 (LMT)	(i) W2 (GT)
		W2 (GT)	W1 (LMT)	\\\\2 (CT\
ays Operated:	Monday		*** (=)	VVZ (G1)
		Monday	Monday	Monday
	to	to	to	to
1	Saturday	Saturday	Saturday	Saturday
y Bus Stn	19:30		21:40	I
al	19:35b		21:45	
et	19:40		21:50	1
ınction	19:50c	19:50c	22:00c	22:00c
1		19:53		22:03
ge				22:06r
age		19:57r		22:12r
gar Village		20:00r		22:15r
t School		20:05		22:20
ırn		20:08		22:23x
Junction		20:11		22:26x
rloway		20:13x		22:28x
'illage		1		22:32x
Iraghag		20:15x		22:34x
Drive		20:18x		22:38x
Bridge		20:20		22:40x
ırloway		20:23x		22:46x
olais R.E				22:50x
	et Inction ge age gar Village t School Irn Junction rloway Village Jraghag Drive Bridge	al 19:35b 19:40 19:50c 19:60c 19:50c	19:35b   19:40     19:50c   19:50c   19:50c   19:53c     19:57r   20:00r   20:05	19:35b

## FROM CARLOWAY

	<b>①</b>	<b>①</b>
Operator:	W2 (GT)	W1 (LMT)
Days Operated:	Monday	Monday
Stops:	to Saturday	to Saturday
Carloway Bridge	20:35	
Dalmore Junction	20:38	
Dalbeg Turn	20:41	
Shawbost School	20:45	
North Brager Village	20:50	
Arnol Village	20:53	
Brue Turn	20:57	
Barvas Junction	21:00c	21:00c
Newmarket		21:10
WI Hospital		21:15
Stornoway Bus Stn		21:20

## Codes:

**b** - Benside Request

c - Connect to/fromNess bus for Westside,note service limited to16 seats

**r** - request to driver

x - drop off only

① Limited to 16 seats

No Western Isles bus services operate on Sundays or 25 & 26 December or 01 & 02 January